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Type

PER-121981
Hot Work
Permit
(SEQ_FM_051
Rev 8)

Hot Work
Permit
(SEQ_FM_051
Rev 8)

Hot Work
Permit
(SEQ_FM_051
Rev 8)

Hot Work
Permit
(SEQ_FM_051
Rev 8)

Hot Work
Permit
(SEQ_FM_051
Rev 8)

Working at
Height Permit
(SEQ_FM_052
Rev 6)

Working at
Height Permit
(SEQ_FM_052
Rev 6)

Hot Work
Permit
(SEQ_FM_051
Rev 8)

Hot Work
Permit
(SEQ_FM_051
Rev 8)

Employer

JP Blue Pty Ltd

Cityscape
Group

Cityscape
Group

Total
Reinforcement
Pty Ltd

Total
Reinforcement
Pty Ltd

Cityscape
Group

Cityscape
Group

Cityscape
Group

Cityscape
Group

Location

Building 4
/ Building 4

Building 1
/ Building 1and
2

Building 2
/ Building 1and
2

Building 1
/ Common
level

Building 2
/ Common
level

Building 1
/ Building 1and
2

Building 2
/ Building 1and
2

Building 4
/

Building 1
/

Generated on 17/01/2026 9:58:17 PM, by Hammertech

Supervisor

Jacob Lekias

Ben Fox
Graham
Pereira
James
Trehearn
Tom Stoney
Tommy
Kinnane

Ben Fox
Graham
Pereira
James
Trehearn
Tom Stoney
Tommy
Kinnane

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

Ben Fox
Graham
Pereira
James
Trehearn
Tom Stoney
Tommy
Kinnane

Ben Fox
Graham
Pereira
James
Trehearn
Tom Stoney
Tommy
Kinnane

Ben Fox
Graham
Pereira
James
Trehearn
Tom Stoney
Tommy
Kinnane

Ben Fox
Graham
Pereira
James

Valid From

9:47 AM

12/01/2026

5:00 AM
19/01/2026

5:00 AM
19/01/2026

6:55 AM
12/01/2026

6:55 AM
12/01/2026

8:05 AM
12/01/2026

8:05 AM
12/01/2026

7:31 AM
12/01/2026

7:49 AM
12/01/2026

Valid To

5:00 PM

18/01/2026

1:00 PM
24/01/2026

1:00 PM
24/01/2026

12:30 PM
17/01/2026

12:30 PM
17/01/2026

1:06 PM
17/01/2026

1:06 PM
17/01/2026

1:31 PM
17/01/2026

1:49 PM
17/01/2026

PACT

Status

In Progress

Pending

Approval

Pending

Approval

Expired
Not Stopped

Expired
Not Stopped

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired
Not Stopped
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Type

Hot Work
Permit
(SEQ_FM_051
Rev 8)

Working at
Height Permit
(SEQ_FM_052
Rev 6)

Hot Work
Permit
(SEQ_FM_051
Rev 8)

Hot Work
Permit
(SEQ_FM_051
Rev 8)

Working at
Height Permit
(SEQ_FM_052
Rev 6)

Working at
Height Permit
(SEQ_FM_052
Rev 6)

Working at
Height Permit
(SEQ_FM_052
Rev 6)

Employer

Cityscape
Group

Cityscape
Group

Wilcox & Co
Plumbing Pty
Ltd

Bridge
Resources Pty
Ltd

SRG Global

SRG Global

SRG Global

Location

Building 2
/

Building 4
/ Building 4

Building 4
/ Building 4

Building 4
/ Level 5

Building 1
/ Site wide

Building 2
/ Site wide

Building 4
/ Site wide
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Supervisor Valid From Valid To

Trehearn
Tom Stoney
Tommy
Kinnane

Ben Fox

Graham

Pereira

James 7:49 AM
Trehearn 12/01/2026
Tom Stoney

Tommy

Kinnane

1:49 PM
17/01/2026

Ben Fox

Graham

Pereira

James 7:57 AM 1:57 PM
Trehearn 12/01/2026 17/01/2026
Tom Stoney

Tommy

Kinnane

Michael
Malone
Timothy Myers

7:00 AM
12/01/2026

2:00 PM
17/01/2026

3:00 PM
17/01/2026

(No Nominated 9:01 AM
Rep) 13/01/2026

Beau
Mcgibbon
Jason Payne
Raul Johnson
Tauri Laurits

6:30 AM
12/01/2026

6:30 PM
17/01/2026

Beau
Mcgibbon
Jason Payne
Raul Johnson
Tauri Laurits

6:30 AM
12/01/2026

6:30 PM
17/01/2026

Beau
Mcgibbon
Jason Payne
Raul Johnson
Tauri Laurits

6:30 AM
12/01/2026

6:30 PM
17/01/2026

PACT

Status

Expired
Not Stopped

Expired

Expired
Not Stopped

Expired

Not Stopped

Expired

Expired

Expired
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