

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-121981 Hot Work Permit (SEQ_FM_051 Rev 8)	JP Blue Pty Ltd	Building 4 / Building 4	Jacob Lekias	9:47 AM 12/01/2026	5:00 PM 18/01/2026	In Progress
Hot Work Permit (SEQ_FM_051 Rev 8)	Cityscape Group	Building 1 / Building 1 and 2	Ben Fox Graham Pereira James Trehearn Tom Stoney Tommy Kinnane	5:00 AM 19/01/2026	1:00 PM 24/01/2026	Pending Approval
Hot Work Permit (SEQ_FM_051 Rev 8)	Cityscape Group	Building 2 / Building 1 and 2	Ben Fox Graham Pereira James Trehearn Tom Stoney Tommy Kinnane	5:00 AM 19/01/2026	1:00 PM 24/01/2026	Pending Approval
Hot Work Permit (SEQ_FM_051 Rev 8)	Total Reinforcement Pty Ltd	Building 1 / Common level	(No Nominated Rep)	6:55 AM 12/01/2026	12:30 PM 17/01/2026	Expired Not Stopped
Hot Work Permit (SEQ_FM_051 Rev 8)	Total Reinforcement Pty Ltd	Building 2 / Common level	(No Nominated Rep)	6:55 AM 12/01/2026	12:30 PM 17/01/2026	Expired Not Stopped
Working at Height Permit (SEQ_FM_052 Rev 6)	Cityscape Group	Building 1 / Building 1 and 2	Ben Fox Graham Pereira James Trehearn Tom Stoney Tommy Kinnane	8:05 AM 12/01/2026	1:06 PM 17/01/2026	Expired
Working at Height Permit (SEQ_FM_052 Rev 6)	Cityscape Group	Building 2 / Building 1 and 2	Ben Fox Graham Pereira James Trehearn Tom Stoney Tommy Kinnane	8:05 AM 12/01/2026	1:06 PM 17/01/2026	Expired
Hot Work Permit (SEQ_FM_051 Rev 8)	Cityscape Group	Building 4 /	Ben Fox Graham Pereira James Trehearn Tom Stoney Tommy Kinnane	7:31 AM 12/01/2026	1:31 PM 17/01/2026	Expired
Hot Work Permit (SEQ_FM_051 Rev 8)	Cityscape Group	Building 1 /	Ben Fox Graham Pereira James	7:49 AM 12/01/2026	1:49 PM 17/01/2026	Expired Not Stopped

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
			Trehearn Tom Stoney Tommy Kinnane			
Hot Work Permit (SEQ_FM_051 Rev 8)	Cityscape Group	Building 2 /	Ben Fox Graham Pereira James Trehearn Tom Stoney Tommy Kinnane	7:49 AM 12/01/2026	1:49 PM 17/01/2026	Expired Not Stopped
Working at Height Permit (SEQ_FM_052 Rev 6)	Cityscape Group	Building 4 / Building 4	Ben Fox Graham Pereira James Trehearn Tom Stoney Tommy Kinnane	7:57 AM 12/01/2026	1:57 PM 17/01/2026	Expired
Hot Work Permit (SEQ_FM_051 Rev 8)	Wilcox & Co Plumbing Pty Ltd	Building 4 / Building 4	Michael Malone Timothy Myers	7:00 AM 12/01/2026	2:00 PM 17/01/2026	Expired Not Stopped
Hot Work Permit (SEQ_FM_051 Rev 8)	Bridge Resources Pty Ltd	Building 4 / Level 5	(No Nominated Rep)	9:01 AM 13/01/2026	3:00 PM 17/01/2026	Expired Not Stopped
Working at Height Permit (SEQ_FM_052 Rev 6)	SRG Global	Building 1 / Site wide	Beau Mcgibbon Jason Payne Raul Johnson Tauri Laurits	6:30 AM 12/01/2026	6:30 PM 17/01/2026	Expired
Working at Height Permit (SEQ_FM_052 Rev 6)	SRG Global	Building 2 / Site wide	Beau Mcgibbon Jason Payne Raul Johnson Tauri Laurits	6:30 AM 12/01/2026	6:30 PM 17/01/2026	Expired
Working at Height Permit (SEQ_FM_052 Rev 6)	SRG Global	Building 4 / Site wide	Beau Mcgibbon Jason Payne Raul Johnson Tauri Laurits	6:30 AM 12/01/2026	6:30 PM 17/01/2026	Expired